servo cables
www.ek-group.com 117
GAALFLEX® SERVO T 830
PVC motor connection cable
Features:
UL AWM STYLE 2570 80°C 1000 V, CSA AWM I/II A/B
suitable for track cables
speed 8 mt/sec (unsupported), 4 mt/sec (gliding), acc. 30 mt/sec2

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
37010HG0041A19 4 g 0,75 6,9 28,8 76 19
37010HG0041A18 4 g 1 7,4 38,4 92 18
37010HG0041A16 4 g 1,5 8,1 57,6 120 16
37010HG0041A14 4 g 2,5 9,5 96 173 14
37010HG0041A12 4 g 4 11,2 153,6 255 12
37010HG0041A10 4 g 6 13,4 230,4 385 10
37010HG0041A08 4 g 10 16,3 384 595 8
37010HG0041A06 4 g 16 20,3 614,4 888 6
37010HG0041A04 4 g 25 24,2 960 1296 4